Linde Actil L1350 TTFYi

Brand

Model

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Fork length (mm)
Masttype

Energy

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Battery

Driver's place

Equipment

Approved

Linde Actil
L1350 TTFYI
1350

600

5515

2400

900

1150

Triplex
Electric
Polyurethane
24V

Stand in
initiallift, free lift

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval



