

Linde Actil L1350 TTFYi

(ES1833)

Brand	Linde Actil
Model	L1350 TTFYi
Capacity (kg)	1350
Load centre distance (mm)	600
Lift height (mm)	5515
Height (mm)	2400
Width (mm)	900
Fork length (mm)	1150
Masttype	Triplex
Energy	Electric
Type of tyres, drive wheels	Polyurethane
Battery	24V
Driver's place	Stand in
Equipment	initiallift, free lift
Approved	This machine is delivered with new statutory safety approval